
 LAUREL COUNTY MAY 21, 2019 PRIMARY ELECTION

G
O

V
E

R
N

O
R

 A
N

D
 L

IE
U

T
E

N
A

N
T

 

G
O

V
E

R
N

O
R

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

(R
E

P
U

B
L

IC
A

N
 P

A
R

T
Y

)

M
a

tt
h

e
w

 G
. 

B
E

V
IN

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

 

R
a

lp
h

 A
. 

A
L

V
A

R
A

D
O

R
o

b
e

rt
 G

O
F

O
R

T
H

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
 

M
ic

h
a

e
l 

T
. 

H
O

G
A

N

Ik
e
 L

A
W

R
E

N
C

E
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

J
a
m

e
s
 A

n
th

o
n

y
 R

O
S

E

W
il

li
a
m

 E
. 
W

O
O

D
S

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  

J
u

s
ti

n
 B

. 
M

IL
L

E
R

G
O

V
E

R
N

O
R

 A
N

D
 L

IE
U

T
E

N
A

N
T

 

G
O

V
E

R
N

O
R

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

(D
E

M
O

C
R

A
T

IC
 P

A
R

T
Y

)

R
o

c
k

y
 A

D
K

IN
S

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

S
te

p
h

a
n

ie
 H

O
R

N
E

A
n

d
y

 B
E

S
H

E
A

R
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

 

J
a
c
q

u
e
li
n

e
 C

O
L

E
M

A
N

A
d

a
m

 H
. 

E
D

E
L

E
N

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

G
il
l 
H

O
L

L
A

N
D

G
e
o

ff
re

y
 M

. 
"
G

e
o

ff
"
 Y

O
U

N
G

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

J
o

s
h

u
a
 N

. 
"
J
o

s
h

"
 F

R
E

N
C

H

A101 SUBLIMITY 79 105 4 4 17 14 7 1

A102 CAMPGROUND 19 49 0 2 10 6 4 0

A103 LONDON #3 66 93 1 2 9 17 13 2

A104 ROUGH CREEK 64 137 4 5 15 4 9 1

A105 STANSBERRY 43 98 0 0 6 14 9 0

A106 SUBLIMITY 2 103 132 3 6 13 20 16 0

A107 LONDON EAST 70 114 2 1 17 18 9 0

A108 MCHARGUE 37 71 3 2 16 21 10 2

B101 FARISTON 62 117 2 1 12 8 14 0

B102 LILY 55 92 5 4 7 15 9 0

B103 FELTS 89 97 2 5 16 22 10 5

B104 ROUGH CREEK #2 48 80 3 1 12 8 5 0

B105 FARISTON #2 55 122 3 6 17 9 11 0

B106 SPRING CUT 52 66 0 4 11 10 4 0

C101 BLACKWATER 15 27 0 1 7 3 4 0

C102 BUSH 26 81 3 2 13 9 0 0

C103 LAKE 48 67 0 5 3 5 0 0

C104 LONDON #1 61 112 2 1 16 15 10 0

C105 MAPLESVILLE 32 68 1 4 8 7 6 1

C106 JOHNSON 26 64 0 1 10 3 2 0

C108 MCWHORTER 63 123 1 2 5 9 2 3

C109 LONDON #6 65 116 6 4 10 10 5 0

C110 LONDON #2 77 118 2 0 10 15 10 0

D101 EAST BERNSTADT #1 72 151 0 3 17 16 14 0

D102 EAST BERNSTADT #2 30 117 2 3 7 10 3 0

D103 VIVA 37 73 0 1 1 3 1 0

D104 OAKLEY 48 90 1 1 11 5 5 0

D105 CROSSROADS 49 142 2 0 4 8 6 1

D106 PITTSBURG 21 92 1 3 5 6 6 0

D107 LONDON #7 58 83 3 1 7 19 8 0

D108 LIBERTY 34 78 2 3 7 10 5 0

E101 LONDON #5 63 82 1 5 5 15 6 1

E103 COLONY 65 108 4 1 7 12 11 1

E104 LONDON #4 65 94 4 3 10 21 10 1

E105 HART 68 129 5 3 12 7 6 1

E106 HART #2 87 186 7 4 13 25 7 1

E107 COLONY #2 45 71 2 0 8 3 2 0

E108 LIBERTY #2 44 67 1 3 8 4 3 1

F101 CAMPBELL 62 77 2 2 6 18 12 0

F102 COLD HILL 122 115 3 3 23 15 6 0

F103 INDEPENDENCE 30 36 3 0 8 8 5 0

F104 LEVEL GREEN 87 121 0 1 12 17 10 1

F105 KEAVY 80 142 3 3 22 23 11 1

F106 ROCKHOUSE 35 60 1 1 9 5 8 0

F107 SOUTH LAUREL 50 68 3 1 15 19 7 0

2507 4331 97 108 477 531 321 24

78 99 1 4 20 10 4 0

45 42 3 1 8 14 7 0

2630 4472 101 113 505 555 332 24GRAND TOTAL

ABSENTEE MAIL

ELECTION DAY

  ABSENTEE MACHINE 

PRECINCTS
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A101 SUBLIMITY 79 42 31 20 4 5 27 0 119 61

A102 CAMPGROUND 27 10 10 8 4 5 9 0 41 18

A103 LONDON #3 64 42 12 16 7 10 20 1 107 44

A104 ROUGH CREEK 97 51 21 13 3 5 19 0 121 71

A105 STANSBERRY 73 28 15 15 12 4 13 0 94 41

A106 SUBLIMITY #2 108 53 28 21 5 11 31 0 144 82

A107 LONDON EAST 75 38 38 7 7 3 28 1 102 63

A108 MCHARGUE 53 23 12 14 10 6 30 0 72 33

B101 FARISTON 72 40 27 16 6 4 21 2 103 60

B102 LILY 78 24 19 12 8 5 14 1 96 46

B103 FELTS 93 36 30 20 12 8 26 4 128 53

B104 ROUGH CREEK #2 57 34 11 9 5 2 14 3 77 36

B105 FARISTON #2 85 37 21 16 3 6 25 1 122 47

B106 SPRING CUT 66 21 9 11 2 3 17 1 73 41

C101 BLACKWATER 23 10 5 0 4 1 6 1 27 14

C102 BUSH 61 12 9 7 2 3 14 0 65 25

C103 LAKE 63 17 18 7 3 3 1 0 69 40

C104 LONDON #1 74 34 13 22 10 9 19 2 98 58

C105 MAPLESVILLE 44 21 10 13 6 4 12 0 61 33

C106 JOHNSON 43 14 13 13 3 3 6 0 54 34

C108 MCWHORTER 84 31 15 22 1 3 14 0 115 48

C109 LONDON #6 85 33 25 23 2 5 13 3 106 62

C110 LONDON #2 83 50 18 16 7 1 21 4 114 61

D101 EAST BERNSTADT #1 110 38 34 17 7 10 26 0 132 80

D102 EAST BERNSTADT #2 69 26 21 12 3 4 12 0 85 46

D103 VIVA 47 11 20 11 1 0 1 1 51 43

D104 OAKLEY 70 24 19 12 4 1 11 1 87 44

D105 CROSSROADS 89 29 25 17 3 4 9 0 108 60

D106 PITTSBURG 64 23 11 6 4 2 11 0 59 45

D107 LONDON #7 73 26 16 10 9 5 16 0 86 39

D108 LIBERTY 42 28 10 22 2 3 15 0 71 37

E101 LONDON #5 75 27 21 8 4 2 21 0 101 41

E103 COLONY 95 23 19 12 6 6 15 3 111 48

E104 LONDON #4 57 36 20 17 4 3 31 2 82 59

E105 HART 101 36 17 20 7 6 11 0 128 61

E106 HART #2 129 49 38 24 9 11 21 2 167 91

E107 COLONY #2 58 16 13 8 1 2 9 0 72 28

E108 LIBERTY #2 39 33 14 7 2 4 8 0 71 27

F101 CAMPBELL 73 23 19 12 6 4 22 0 92 41

F102 COLD HILL 126 38 30 25 6 9 24 0 148 81

F103 INDEPENDENCE 33 12 7 6 5 1 11 0 40 22

F104 LEVEL GREEN 103 42 22 18 6 7 23 2 126 77

F105 KEAVY 117 49 21 16 16 7 29 1 148 62

F106 ROCKHOUSE 53 19 10 7 8 3 9 0 55 36

F107 SOUTH LAUREL 57 16 16 9 6 3 29 1 65 45

ELECTION DAY 3267 1325 833 617 245 206 764 37 4193 2184

ABSENTEE MACHINE 71 39 31 14 6 3 22 1 94 68

ABSENTEE MAIL 41 13 17 5 2 12 15 0 46 36

GRAND TOTAL 3379 1377 881 636 253 221 801 38 4333 2288
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A101 SUBLIMITY 20 0 7 0 22 12 34 139 21 14

A102 CAMPGROUND 9 0 5 1 12 5 15 45 10 8

A103 LONDON #3 8 0 16 6 24 8 19 130 22 11

A104 ROUGH CREEK 12 0 7 1 18 7 37 153 21 4

A105 STANSBERRY 14 0 7 3 21 6 27 108 21 6

A106 SUBLIMITY #2 21 0 14 3 30 14 40 187 35 11

A107 LONDON EAST 14 0 11 6 25 7 29 133 24 9

A108 MCHARGUE 19 0 11 2 34 6 32 71 33 7

B101 FARISTON 12 0 11 5 24 8 28 131 23 10

B102 LILY 8 0 12 2 23 5 37 96 26 3

B103 FELTS 22 0 12 7 36 12 45 131 29 20

B104 ROUGH CREEK #2 11 0 7 4 20 5 21 100 19 6

B105 FARISTON #2 10 0 15 3 23 10 36 123 20 12

B106 SPRING CUT 5 0 9 3 18 4 27 85 18 5

C101 BLACKWATER 2 0 3 0 9 2 14 23 8 2

C102 BUSH 6 0 7 4 10 6 20 72 13 4

C103 LAKE 5 0 0 0 4 3 19 88 4 3

C104 LONDON #1 13 0 12 4 27 10 31 122 24 14

C105 MAPLESVILLE 6 0 10 1 16 4 20 75 14 7

C106 JOHNSON 5 0 5 0 10 0 24 57 9 2

C108 MCWHORTER 7 0 2 3 12 4 33 126 15 2

C109 LONDON #6 10 0 9 2 10 11 31 136 12 9

C110 LONDON #2 16 0 7 4 20 9 41 134 19 9

D101 EAST BERNSTADT #1 21 0 11 3 28 8 36 164 25 14

D102 EAST BERNSTADT #2 7 0 6 0 12 5 35 94 16 3

D103 VIVA 1 0 1 0 1 1 17 72 2 0

D104 OAKLEY 4 0 3 2 9 2 39 87 6 8

D105 CROSSROADS 9 0 2 0 11 5 44 120 16 2

D106 PITTSBURG 7 0 5 1 12 2 28 73 10 4

D107 LONDON #7 10 0 7 4 27 1 30 98 30 1

D108 LIBERTY 15 0 2 1 10 6 19 82 8 9

E101 LONDON #5 17 0 3 4 21 3 24 112 20 4

E103 COLONY 11 0 11 3 20 9 30 126 18 11

E104 LONDON #4 16 0 10 6 23 15 26 111 22 16

E105 HART 6 0 5 1 13 8 33 154 16 5

E106 HART #2 21 0 15 3 32 10 35 224 29 12

E107 COLONY #2 3 0 6 0 8 3 23 76 8 4

E108 LIBERTY #2 5 0 4 1 11 2 23 75 8 4

F101 CAMPBELL 11 0 11 4 24 6 39 94 24 7

F102 COLD HILL 11 0 11 5 24 10 59 157 26 10

F103 INDEPENDENCE 7 0 3 1 13 4 20 35 15 3

F104 LEVEL GREEN 17 0 9 2 25 7 55 133 26 7

F105 KEAVY 28 0 14 7 33 17 45 158 38 15

F106 ROCKHOUSE 9 0 5 2 15 4 16 74 15 4

F107 SOUTH LAUREL 12 0 15 3 27 10 21 82 27 11

ELECTION DAY 503 0 358 117 847 296 1357 4866 845 332

ABSENTEE MACHINE 16 0 6 3 22 6 23 140 22 7

ABSENTEE MAIL 8 0 9 6 17 9 22 64 16 10

GRAND TOTAL 527 0 373 126 886 311 1402 5070 883 349
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